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Ticket No. Name

ALLSTAR

1 Shelby Dyer 47
2 Leanne Okpovie 48
3 Bird Kirsty 49
6 Jack Hobbs 50
7 Katrina Young 52
8 Garry Coleman 53
9 Rebecca Doyle 54
10 Zoe Hill 55
11 Phillip Gillard 58
13 Kathryn Unsworth 59
14 Kathryne Nelson 60
16 Danielle Huma 61
18 Katie Wilson 64
19 Sarahsarah Lynn 65
21 Laura Sharp 68
22 Kirsty Miller 69
25 Casey Letford 70
26 Casey Letford 71
27 Jack Hobbs 72
28 Keely Ashley 73
29 Shelby Dyer 75
30 Jess Jaggar 76
31 Nicola Mills 77
32 Shelby Dyer 78
33 Anne Cullum 80
34 Shai Dooling 81
37 Michael Walpole 82
40 Lorraine Pearce 83
41 Lisa Chadwick 84
42 Jack Hobbs 85
45 Amy Clough 86
46 Leonie Sykes 87

Ticket No. Name

Lauren Bedford
Laura Grandidge
Garry Coleman
Sophia Welsh
Jenni Birch
Zoe Bullen
Jody Wheatley
Laura Grandidge
Jade Canavan
Claire Louise Lister
Karl Cockerham
Lynne Britton
Katie Bryan
Zoe Marshall
Jack Hobbs
Claire Canavan
Laura Grandidge
Jack Hobbs
Kateland Casey
Michael Walpole
Claire Sheridan
Leona Bristol
Saffron Waterworth
Kelly O4€™hagan
Richie Platts
Scott Sanaghan
Hannah Taylor
Laura Grandidge
Jack Hobbs
Michael Bryan
Pauline Horne

Sophie Mortimer

89

90

91

92

93

95

97

101
102
103
107
108
109
110
111
112
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
130

Meta Quest 2 VR

Ticket No. Name

Chloe Davison
Laura Sharp
Mark Hardaker
Sarah Owen
Katrina Young
Phillip Gillard
Laura Grandidge
Katie Wilson
Kath Thorpe
Karli Brailey
Debbie Clark
Kathryn Unsworth
Katrina Young
Lisa Sloper
Wendy Sipson
Lisa Sloper
Leanne Okpovie
David Goodwin
Caroline Scott
Mary Hedley
Vicky Feasby
Kim Lyons
Hollie Cogill
Jason Hirst
Danielle Huma
Jessica Dale
Kim Lyons
Katrina Young
Laura Grandidge
Donna Kirby
Amanda Baker
Sarah Smith

Total: 528

Draw: May 10, 2023 8:32 pm

» Watch the live draw on Facebook.
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»

Ticket No. Name

ALLSTAR

132 Hannah Taylor 177
133 lan Boyes 179
134 Aaron Johnson 181
135 Thomas Pybus 182
136 Anne Cullum 183
137 Lynsey Casey 185
138 Claire Westhead 186
140 Kirsty Chippendale 187
142 Sinead Garside 188
143 Tamara Asquith 189
144 Katrina Young 190
146 Leanne Okpovie 191
148 Katrina Young 192
151 Minnie Melissa 193
152 Maureen Duggan 194
153 Emma Fowbert 195
155 Katrina Young 197
156 Tom Seal 198
157 David Goodwin 200
158 Michael Walpole 201
159 Nikki Evangeli 202
161 Joanne Greaves 203
163 Zoe Bullen 208
165 Zoe Bullen 209
167 Claire Eatough 210
168 Hannah Taylor 213
169 Pauline Horne 214
170 Katie Wilson 217
171 Shanelle Mannion 218
172 Shelby Dyer 220
173 Laura Grandidge 224
175 Laura Grandidge 225

Ticket No. Name

Jenni Birch
Laura Grandidge
Hollie Cogill
Kathryne Nelson
Jenny Craze
Katie Wilson
Antonia Monkman
Grant Patrick
Claire Louise Lister
Keely Ashley
Shelby Dyer
Lisa Chadwick
Garry Coleman
Katrina Young
Kathryne Nelson
Lisa Jackson
Pauline Hunter
Melissa Cassidy
Deborah Hill
Casey Briggs
Grant Patrick
Pauline Hunter
Claire Louise Lister
Saffron Waterworth
Nicola Mills
Chloe Holden
Nicola Mills
Shalana Cooke
Leah Heinrich
Debbie Clark
Jayne Blackburn
Debbie Clark

226
227
228
229
230
231
232
233
234
235
236
237
238
239
240
241
242
243
245
248
249
250
251
252
253
254
255
257
258
259
260
263

Meta Quest 2 VR

Ticket No. Name

Angela Kay
Zoe Bullen
Sophie Wagstaff
Katie Farnell
Nicola Ramsden
Katie Wilson
Sonja Simmonds
Nikki Evangeli
Nicola Watton
Katrina Young
Lauren Rose
Kelly Campbell
Ryan Sugden
Sinead Garside
Hannah Taylor
Katrina Young
Mary Hedley
Carol Renton
Katrina Young
Thomas Pybus
Katie Wilson
Hannah Taylor
Atlanta Lawson
Minnie Melissa
Jemma Ramsden
Carla Pearson
Grant Patrick
Debbie Caldwell
Danielle Huma
Sarah Monkman
Rebecca Doyle

Saphena Holden

Total: 528

Draw: May 10, 2023 8:32 pm

» Watch the live draw on Facebook.
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»

Ticket No. Name

ALLSTAR

264 Michael Walpole 306
267 Minnie Melissa 307
269 Carol Renton 308
270 Michael Walpole 310
271 Katrina Young 311
273 Pauline Horne 312
274 Georgina Wilkins 315
275 Jayne Blackburn 316
276 Mary Hedley 317
278 Emma Woodman 318
279 Helen Proffitt 319
281 Leanne Okpovie 321
282 Hannah Taylor 322
283 Casey Letford 323
284 Luke Hinchcliffe 324
285 Laura Grandidge 325
289 Shelby Dyer 326
290 Jess Jaggar 327
291 Katie Wilson 332
292 Jack Hobbs 333
293 Sarah Owen 334
294 Michael Chester 338
295 Minnie Melissa 340
296 Daniel Andrews 341
297 Joanne Greaves 342
298 Rebecca Doyle 343
299 Katrina Young 344
300 Patricia Ward 345
301 Kelly Campbell 347
303 Deborah Hill 348
304 Sarah Monkman 349
305 Hannah Taylor 350

Ticket No. Name

Luke Hinchcliffe
Katie Wilson
Katrina Young
Laura Sharp
Grant Patrick
Amy Newby
Sinead Garside
Laura Grandidge
Amy Clough
Michael Walpole
Samantha Daly
Tanya T
Luke Hinchcliffe
Jason Hirst
Pauline Horne
Nikki Evangeli
Madison Ryan
Leanne Okpovie
Mick Kilroy
Shanelle Mannion
Jade Canavan
Levi Lewis
Mary Hedley
Leanne Okpovie
Chelsea Crossley
Karli Brailey
Danielle Huma
Shanelle Mannion
Claire Louise Lister
Melissa Cassidy
Zoe Marshall

Luke Knapton

352
353
354
355
356
357
358
359
361
362
363
364
366
367
369
370
372
374
377
378
379
380
381
382
383
384
385
386
387
388
389
390

Meta Quest 2 VR

Ticket No. Name

Pauline Horne
Lisa Chadwick
Laura Grandidge
Katie Wilson
Jack Hobbs
Antonia Monkman
Kirsty Chippendale
Sarah Monkman
Paula Winstanley
Claire Louise Lister
Pauline Horne
Sharon Ross
Katrina Young
James Jones
Antonia Monkman
Zoe Bullen
Melissa Cassidy
Shelby Dyer
Amanda Baker
Emma Fowbert
Melissa Cassidy
Katrina Young
Lisa Sloper
Joanne Greaves
James Jones
Diane Walker
Minnie Melissa
Sarahsarah Lynn
Laura Grandidge
Shelby Dyer
Chloe Holden
Laura Sharp

Total: 528

Draw: May 10, 2023 8:32 pm

» Watch the live draw on Facebook.
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ALLSTAR Meta Quest 2 VR

)
392 Hannah Taylor 433 Nikki Evangeli 477 Shalana Cooke
393 Levi Lewis 435 Deborah Hill 479 Pauline Horne
395 Lisa Chadwick 436 Elizabeth Rose 480 Leanne Okpovie
396 Laura Sharp 437 Katrina Young 481 Lisa Jackson
398 Shalana Cooke 439 Rebecca Doyle 483 Angela Grandidge
399 Melissa Cassidy 441 Phillip Gillard 484 Kelly O4€™hagan
400 Emma Briggs 442 Katrina Young 485 Jessica Dale
401 Hannah Taylor 444 Jack Hobbs 486 Michael Walpole
403 Saphena Holden 446 Debbie Norcup 487 Jenni Birch
404 Nikki Evangeli 447 Jenni Birch 488 Phillip Gillard
406 Kateland Casey 448 Zoe Bullen 489 Patricia Sherburn
407 Pauline Horne 449 Angela Kay 490 Saphena Holden
409 Jayne Blackburn 450 Laura Grandidge 491 Becky Jo Clark
410 Christian White 451 Jenny Ross 494 Danielle Huma
411 Deborah Hill 453 Tara Hennessey 495 Debbie Norcup
412 Minnie Melissa 454 Claire Louise Lister 496 Angela Kay
413 Karli Brailey 456 Suzanne Hewitt 497 Katrina Slater
414 Whitney Ainscough 457 Sonja Simmonds 499 Sarahsarah Lynn
416 Sarah Smith 459 Sarah Monkman 500 Jack Cayman
417 Jack Hobbs 460 Hollie Cogill 501 Melissa Cassidy
418 Casey Letford 462 Scott Sanaghan 503 Katie Wilson
420 Melissa Cassidy 463 Shelby Dyer 504 Kathryne Nelson
421 Rebecca Doyle 465 Katrina Young 505 Shanelle Mannion
422 Angela Grandidge 466 Minnie Melissa 507 Minnie Melissa
423 Katrina Young 467 Joanne Greaves 508 Scott Sanaghan
424 Saffron Waterworth 468 Michael Walpole 509 Sarahsarah Lynn
425 Chloe Davison 470 Sarah Monkman 510 Jenni Birch
426 Michael Walpole 472 Lauren Rose 511 Katrina Young
427 Saphena Holden 473 Sean Thackery 513 Danielle Myers
428 Claire Louise Lister 474 Emma Elliott 514 Laura Grandidge
429 Jenni Birch 475 Katie Wilson 515 Pauline Horne
430 Kathryne Nelson 476 Shalana Cooke 516 Debbie Caldwell

Total: 528 « Draw: May 10, 2023 8:32 pm e« Watch the live draw on Facebook. Page 4 of 6
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ALLSTAR Meta Quest 2 VR

)
517 Mary Hedley 560 Jenni Birch 600 Laura Grandidge
518 Tamara Asquith 561 Shelby Dyer 601 Katrina Young
519 Katie Wilson 563 Zoe Marshall 602 Kim Lyons
521 Deborah Hill 564 Karli Brailey 603 Chloe Holden
522 Sarah Smith 565 Joanne Greaves 605 Katie Wilson
523 Levi Lewis 567 Leanne Okpovie 606 Daniel Andrews
524 Sarah Smith 568 Shai Dooling 608 Levi Lewis
525 Lynsey Casey 569 Mick Kilroy 609 Sharon Roebuck
526 Donna Kirby 570 Ryan Sugden 610 Melissa Cassidy
527 Pauline Hunter 571 Scott Sanaghan 611 Shalana Cooke
528 Nicola Ramsden 572 Deborah Hill 613 Shalana Cooke
529 Shalana Cooke 573 Hamilton Amy 614 Saffron Waterworth
531 Sam Martin 574 Deborah Hill 615 Antonia Monkman
532 Lisa Sloper 575 Sinead Garside 617 Sandra Stimpson
533 Kath Thorpe 576 Claire Louise Lister 618 Luke Hinchcliffe
534 Melissa Cassidy 577 Sophia Welsh 620 Georgina Wilkins
536 Zoe Bullen 579 Aaron Johnson 621 Nicola Ramsden
537 Katie Wilson 580 Rebecca Doyle 622 Emma Briggs
538 Diane King 581 Jenna Latto 623 Sapphire Ackroyd
544 Aaron Targett 582 Chloe Holden 624 Leanne Okpovie
545 Shanelle Mannion 583 Nicola Dimmock 626 Lisa Sloper
546 Deborah Hill 584 Michelle Wilson 627 Hamilton Amy
547 Minnie Melissa 585 Mary Hedley 628 Angela Kay
548 Claire Westhead 586 Shalana Cooke 631 Melissa Cassidy
550 Lauren Bedford 588 Levi Lewis 633 Laura Grandidge
552 Emma Fowbert 589 Daniel Andrews 634 Leanne Okpovie
554 Deborah Hill 590 Luke Hinchcliffe 635 Saffron Waterworth
555 Nikki Evangeli 593 Katie Bryan 638 Minnie Melissa
556 Amanda Baker 594 Casey Letford 640 Donna Kirby
557 Mark Hardaker 596 Tara Hennessey 641 Saphena Holden
558 Tom Seal 598 Kim Lyons 642 Debbie Clark
559 Katrina Young 599 Carol Renton 643 Wendy Sipson

Total: 528 « Draw: May 10, 2023 8:32 pm e« Watch the live draw on Facebook. Page 5 of 6
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ALLSTAR Meta Quest 2 VR

)
644 Deborah Hill 681 Jade Canavan
645 Phillip Gillard 682 Katie Wilson
646 Pauline Horne 683 Patricia Sherburn
647 Kirsty Maloney 684 Tanya T
648 Chloe Holden 686 Wendy Sipson
649 Laura Grandidge 687 Sarah Smith
650 Georgia Roebuck 688 Shelby Dyer
651 Samantha Allison 689 Tasha Blythe-white
653 Lisa Chadwick 691 Katrina Young
655 Vicky Feasby 692 Wendy Sipson
657 Diane Noble 693 Karli Brailey
658 Lorraine Pearce 694 Claire Louise Lister
659 Shalana Cooke 695 Claire Louise Lister
660 Emma Briggs 697 Laura Grandidge
661 Lorna Damian 699 Katie Farnell
662 Amy Newby 700 Antonia Monkman
663 Grant Patrick
664 Hannah Taylor
665 Jodie Gaughan
666 Rebecca Doyle
667 Phillip Gillard
668 Anne Cullum
669 Luke Hinchcliffe
670 Michael Walpole
672 Lauren Bedford
673 Sharon Ross
674 Hannah Morley
675 Shalana Cooke
677 Laura Grandidge
678 Katrina Young
679 Katrina Slater
680 Anne Cullum

Total: 528 « Draw: May 10, 2023 8:32 pm e« Watch the live draw on Facebook. Page 6 of 6
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